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Participants’ response to the questionnaire on
the International Symposium “Aspects of Professional Development”
at Hokkaido University, July 30, Thur.—31, Fri., 2009

1.) What is your nationality?

Japan 40N 76.9%
Asia (China, Korea*+*) A 13.5%
North America (USA, Canada) 5N 9.6%

W Japan
M Asia (China, Korea...)
© North America (USA, Canada)

2.) What is your Duty at the University?

Faculty (Professor:+) 30A 55.6%
Staff 13A 24.1%
Student 1A 20.4%

M Faculty (Professor...) mStaff ' Student

3.) Which topic was most interesting for you?

TA training 14N 13.7%
Preparing Future Faculty 21N 20.6%
Academic Writing 28 A 27.5%
Teaching Portfolio 1A 10.8%
Learning Portfolio 1A 1.0% 27.4%
Student Survey SA 7.8% M TA training
Microteaching 17A 16.7% B Preparing Future Faculty
Blended e-learning 2N 2.0% 1 Academic Writing

M Teaching Portfolio

(0 J

4.) Which University are you willing to visit to see the PD program?

Dalhousie University (Canada) 23N 23.5%

Tsinghua University (China) SA 8.2%

Seoul National University (Korea) 9IA 9.2% 8.2%
Indiana University (USA) SA 8.2% 9.2%
University of Washington (USA) 26 A\ 26.5% 8.2% '
University of California, Berkeley (USA) 24N 24.5%

M Dalhousie University (Canada)

B Tsinghua University (China)

1 Seoul National University (Korea)
M Indiana University (USA)

m University of Washington (USA) =
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